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Участник: 7

1

1. КРИВОНОС Валерия, Мн/МинСД. №1 Дин. (3.взр)

5. РУБАНИК Екатерина, Вт/СД. Ушачи (3.взр)
10 - 00

2

3. РОМАНОВСКАЯ Дарья, Мн/ГЦОР ед. (3.юн)

7. САВКО Анна, Гр/ЦСДЮШОРЕ (3.юн)
10 - 00

3

2. ГОРДЕЕНКО Полина, Гм/СД. Хойники (1.взр)

4

4. КНЯЗЕВА Александра, Мн/МинСД. №1 Дин. (2.взр)

8. НЕВГЕЛЬ Ольга, Гр/ГрСД. Дин. (1.юн)
10 - 00s1

A

B

C

D

5

КРИВОНОС

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

00s2 - 01s1

6

ГОРДЕЕНКО

КНЯЗЕВА

10 - 00

7

1

2

РУБАНИК

САВКО

10 - 00s1

8

3

4

НЕВГЕЛЬ

9

6

РУБАНИК

КНЯЗЕВА

00s1 - 01s1

10

5

НЕВГЕЛЬ

КРИВОНОС

00 - 10

11

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

ГОРДЕЕНКО

00 - 10

КНЯЗЕВА

КРИВОНОС

ГОРДЕЕНКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ГОРДЕЕНКО Полина, Гм/СД. Хойники

РОМАНОВСКАЯ Дарья, Мн/ГЦОР ед.

КНЯЗЕВА Александра, Мн/МинСД. №1 Дин.

КРИВОНОС Валерия, Мн/МинСД. №1 Дин.

РУБАНИК Екатерина, Вт/СД. Ушачи

НЕВГЕЛЬ Ольга, Гр/ГрСД. Дин.

САВКО Анна, Гр/ЦСДЮШОРЕ
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Участник: 9

1

1. ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия, Гм/СД. Гом. р-на (1.взр)

2

5. МИХАЙЛОВА Сабина, Мг/МогСД. Дин. (1.взр)

3

3. ЗУЕВА Алиса, Вт/СД. Ушачи (2.взр)

4

7. ГАЛЯС Ульяна, Мг/ДЮСШ Костюк. (КМС)

5

2. ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Карина, Бр/БарСД. по СГиБ (1.взр)

6

6. ТЮКАЛО Владислава, Вт/СД. Ушачи (2.взр)

7

4. ЛЕОНЕНКО Анастасия, Мг/ДЮСШ Костюк. (1.взр)

8

8. СИНЕГУБ Ольга, Мн/СД. МТЗ (1.юн)

16. ЩЕРБАКОВА Ангелина, Гм/Гомсельмаш (2.юн)10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

ВИНОКУРОВА

МИХАЙЛОВА

00 - 01

10

ЗУЕВА

ГАЛЯС

10 - 00

11

ЛУКАШЕВИЧ

ТЮКАЛО

10s1 - 00s2

12

ЛЕОНЕНКО

СИНЕГУБ

10 - 00

13
ВИНОКУРОВА

14
ГАЛЯС

15
ТЮКАЛО

16
СИНЕГУБ

17

МИХАЙЛОВА

ЗУЕВА

00 - 10

18

ЛУКАШЕВИЧ

ЛЕОНЕНКО

00s1 - 01s2

19

ВИНОКУРОВА

ГАЛЯС

00 - 01s2

20

ТЮКАЛО

СИНЕГУБ

10 - 01

21

18

ГАЛЯС

ЛУКАШЕВИЧ
00 - 10

22

17

ТЮКАЛО

МИХАЙЛОВА
00 - 10

23

ЗУЕВА

ЛЕОНЕНКО

00s1 - 01

ЛУКАШЕВИЧ

МИХАЙЛОВА

ЛЕОНЕНКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ЛЕОНЕНКО Анастасия, Мг/ДЮСШ Костюк.

ЗУЕВА Алиса, Вт/СД. Ушачи

ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Карина, Бр/БарСД. по СГиБ

МИХАЙЛОВА Сабина, Мг/МогСД. Дин.

ГАЛЯС Ульяна, Мг/ДЮСШ Костюк.

ТЮКАЛО Владислава, Вт/СД. Ушачи

ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия, Гм/СД. Гом. р-на

СИНЕГУБ Ольга, Мн/СД. МТЗ



       -48
Участник: 19

17. СТАРОСТИНА Светлана, Мг/ДЮСШ Костюк. (3.взр)

25. ШИНКАРЕВА Анастасия, Гм/Гомсельмаш (1.юн)

5. ЛЕЦКАЯ Карина, Вт/СД. Ушачи (3.взр)

13. ЖУКОВИЧ Надежда, Гр/СД. Сморгонь (КМС)

3. КУЛЬ Кира, Гр/ГрСД. Дин. (1.взр)
19. КОРШИКОВА Полина, Мг/СД. Спарта (1.юн)01 - 10

11. ХВЕДОРЕЦ Анна, Бр/ДЮСШ Ивацевичи (КМС)

7. ЯСЮКЕВИЧ Ульяна, Бр/КЮСШ Кобрин (1.взр)
23. ТАЛЕЙКО Юлия, Мн/Буревестник (1.юн)

31. ПАНКОВА Елена, Гм/СД. Гом. р-на (1.юн)

2. ГРИГОРОВИЧ Милена, Гм/СД. Хойники (1.взр)

10. ШЕВЧЕНКО Ева, Гр/ЦСДЮШОРЕ (3.юн)

6. БОЯРСКИХ Варвара, Мн/Тигр (2.юн)
22. ГОРБАСЕНКО Елизавета, Гр/СД. Сморгонь (1.взр)11s1 - 01s3

14. ЛЕЛЕБИНА Маргарита, Мг/ДЮСШ Костюк. (2.взр)

4. КУЗНЕЦОВА Эвелина, Мн/Буревестник (1.юн)

28. ПОНОМАРЕНКО Елена, Гм/СД. БТЭУ (2.взр)

8. БЕЛОУСОВА Виктория, Гр/ДЮСШ №3 Лида (1.взр)

16. ШИНКАРЕВА Ангелина, Мг/СД. Спарта (КМС)

A

B

C

D

17

СТАРОСТИНА

ШИНКАРЕВА 00 - 10

18

ЛЕЦКАЯ

ЖУКОВИЧ 00 - 10

19

КОРШИКОВА

ХВЕДОРЕЦ 00s1 - 10

20

ЯСЮКЕВИЧ

ПАНКОВА 11 - 00

21

ГРИГОРОВИЧ

ШЕВЧЕНКО 00 - 01s1

22

БОЯРСКИХ

ЛЕЛЕБИНА 10s1 - 00s1

23

КУЗНЕЦОВА

ПОНОМАРЕНКО 10 - 00

24

БЕЛОУСОВА

ШИНКАРЕВА 00s1 - 10

25

ШИНКАРЕВА

ЖУКОВИЧ

00 - 10

26

ХВЕДОРЕЦ

ЯСЮКЕВИЧ

10 - 00

27

ШЕВЧЕНКО

БОЯРСКИХ

10 - 00s2

28

КУЗНЕЦОВА

ШИНКАРЕВА

00s2 - 01

29ЛЕЦКАЯ

30КОРШИКОВА

31ГРИГОРОВИЧ

32БЕЛОУСОВА

33

ЛЕЦКАЯ

ШИНКАРЕВА 00 - 10

34

КОРШИКОВА

ЯСЮКЕВИЧ 00 - 10

35

ГРИГОРОВИЧ

БОЯРСКИХ 10 - 00

36

БЕЛОУСОВА

КУЗНЕЦОВА 00 - 10

37

ЖУКОВИЧ

ХВЕДОРЕЦ

00 - 10

38

ШЕВЧЕНКО

ШИНКАРЕВА

00 - 10

39

ШИНКАРЕВА

ЯСЮКЕВИЧ
00 - 10

40

ГРИГОРОВИЧ

КУЗНЕЦОВА
01 - 00

41

38

ЯСЮКЕВИЧ

ШЕВЧЕНКО
10 - 00

42

37

ГРИГОРОВИЧ

ЖУКОВИЧ
00 - 10

43

ХВЕДОРЕЦ

ШИНКАРЕВА

00 - 10s1

10 - 00

ЯСЮКЕВИЧ

00 - 10

ЖУКОВИЧ

00 - 10s1

ШИНКАРЕВА

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ШИНКАРЕВА Ангелина, Мг/СД. Спарта

ХВЕДОРЕЦ Анна, Бр/ДЮСШ Ивацевичи

ЯСЮКЕВИЧ Ульяна, Бр/КЮСШ Кобрин

ЖУКОВИЧ Надежда, Гр/СД. Сморгонь

ШЕВЧЕНКО Ева, Гр/ЦСДЮШОРЕ

ГРИГОРОВИЧ Милена, Гм/СД. Хойники

ШИНКАРЕВА Анастасия, Гм/Гомсельмаш

КУЗНЕЦОВА Эвелина, Мн/Буревестник
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Участник: 17

1. КАМИНСКАЯ Ксения, Гр/ГрСД. №4 (1.взр)

9. АМБРАЖЕВИЧ Эвелина, Мг/СД. Спарта (2.взр)

5. МИХАЛЬ Александра, Вт/СД. Ушачи (3.взр)

29. КОВАЛЁВА Диана, Мн/СД. МТЗ (3.юн)

19. БУРЦЕВА Арина, Гм/СД. Гом. р-на (КМС)

11. НЕХАЙ Дарья, Бр/БарСД. по СГиБ (1.юн)

7. РЫБИНА Александра, Вт/СД. Орша (1.юн)

15. ЖАРСКАЯ Алисия, Мн/СД. по СЕ (3.юн)

2. ЯНЦЕВИЧ Полина, Гр/ГрСД. №4 (1.взр)

26. ГАЛУСКО Дарья, Бр/ДЮСШ Ивацевичи (2.взр)

6. МОИСЕЕНКО Александра, Мг/ДЮСШ Костюк. (КМС)

14. ВИННИЧЕНКО Алина, Мн/Буревестник (3.взр)

4. ГАЙДАШ Софья, Гр/ГрСД. Дин. (1.юн)

12. ШИБКО Анна-Мария, Мн/ГЦОР ед. (3.юн)
28. ДЕВЯТАЙКИНА Елизавета, Бр/СД. Е и В (2.взр)10 - 00

8. РАГОЖКИНА Валерия, Гм/СД. БТЭУ (1.юн)

16. МИТРОФАНОВА Дарья, Мг/СД. Спарта (КМС)

A

B

C

D

17

КАМИНСКАЯ

АМБРАЖЕВИЧ 00 - 10

18

МИХАЛЬ

КОВАЛЁВА 10 - 00

19

БУРЦЕВА

НЕХАЙ 00 - 10

20

РЫБИНА

ЖАРСКАЯ 00 - 10s1

21

ЯНЦЕВИЧ

ГАЛУСКО 00s2 - 10

22

МОИСЕЕНКО

ВИННИЧЕНКО 10 - 00

23

ГАЙДАШ

ШИБКО 00s1 - 01s2

24

РАГОЖКИНА

МИТРОФАНОВА 00 - 10

25

АМБРАЖЕВИЧ

МИХАЛЬ

10 - 00

26

НЕХАЙ

ЖАРСКАЯ

00 - 10

27

ГАЛУСКО

МОИСЕЕНКО

00 - 10

28

ШИБКО

МИТРОФАНОВА

00 - 10

29КАМИНСКАЯ

30РЫБИНА

31ВИННИЧЕНКО

32РАГОЖКИНА

33

КАМИНСКАЯ

МИХАЛЬ 00 - 10

34

РЫБИНА

НЕХАЙ 00s1 - 10

35

ВИННИЧЕНКО

ГАЛУСКО 10 - 00

36

РАГОЖКИНА

ШИБКО 00s3 - 10

37

АМБРАЖЕВИЧ

ЖАРСКАЯ

00 - 11

38

МОИСЕЕНКО

МИТРОФАНОВА

01s1 - 00s1

39

МИХАЛЬ

НЕХАЙ
00 - 01

40

ВИННИЧЕНКО

ШИБКО
10 - 00

41

38

НЕХАЙ

МИТРОФАНОВА
00 - 10

42

37

ВИННИЧЕНКО

АМБРАЖЕВИЧ
10 - 00

43

ЖАРСКАЯ

МОИСЕЕНКО

00s2 - 01s2

00 - 10

МИТРОФАНОВА

10 - 00

ВИННИЧЕНКО

00s2 - 01s2

МОИСЕЕНКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

МОИСЕЕНКО Александра, Мг/ДЮСШ Костюк.

ЖАРСКАЯ Алисия, Мн/СД. по СЕ

МИТРОФАНОВА Дарья, Мг/СД. Спарта

ВИННИЧЕНКО Алина, Мн/Буревестник

НЕХАЙ Дарья, Бр/БарСД. по СГиБ

АМБРАЖЕВИЧ Эвелина, Мг/СД. Спарта

МИХАЛЬ Александра, Вт/СД. Ушачи

ШИБКО Анна-Мария, Мн/ГЦОР ед.
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Участник: 19

1. БАРАН Надежда, Гр/СД. Сморгонь (КМС)

9. ЯСЮКЕВИЧ Ульяна, Бр/КЮСШ Кобрин (1.взр)
25. ТАЛЕЙКО Юлия, Мн/Буревестник (1.юн)

5. ШАТУХА Милана, Мн/ГЦОР ед. (3.юн)

29. ЧЕРНИКОВА Мария, Вт/СД. Орша (1.юн)

19. МИТЬКО Александра, Вт/СД. Полоцк (1.взр)

27. КАРПАЧ Виолетта, Бр/ДЮСШ Ивацевичи (1.взр)

7. ГОЛУБОВИЧ Александра, Мн/МинСД. №1 Дин. (1.взр)

15. БОНДАРЕВА Валерия, Мг/МогСД. №3 (1.юн)

2. КОЧЕТОВА Яна, Вт/СД. Полоцк (КМС)

26. ЕВСЮК Виктория, Мн/Буревестник (1.юн)

6. БОРСУКОВА Софья, Вт/СД. №1 Н-П (1.взр)

14. БУЯН Анна, Бр/ДЮСШ Давид-Г. (1.взр)
30. ШУТОВА Алина, Гм/Гомсельмаш (КМС)10 - 01

4. ОБУХОВА Карина, Вт/СД. Орша (1.взр)
20. МАРИНА Виктория, Мн/ГЦОР ед. (3.юн)00 - 10

28. ЛЕБЕДИЧ Анна, Бр/БрСД. №1 (1.юн)

8. СКАМЬЯНОВА Мишель, Мг/СД. Мог. р-на (1.взр)

16. ДЫМОВА Ирина, Вт/Вит.СД. Дин. (1.взр)

A

B

C

D

17

БАРАН

ТАЛЕЙКО 10 - 00

18

ШАТУХА

ЧЕРНИКОВА 00s1 - 10

19

МИТЬКО

КАРПАЧ 00s1 - 01s2

20

ГОЛУБОВИЧ

БОНДАРЕВА 10 - 00

21

КОЧЕТОВА

ЕВСЮК 10 - 01

22

БОРСУКОВА

БУЯН 00 - 10

23

МАРИНА

ЛЕБЕДИЧ 10 - 01

24

СКАМЬЯНОВА

ДЫМОВА 10 - 01

25

БАРАН

ЧЕРНИКОВА

00 - 10

26

КАРПАЧ

ГОЛУБОВИЧ

00 - 10

27

КОЧЕТОВА

БУЯН

10 - 00

28

МАРИНА

СКАМЬЯНОВА

01 - 10

29ШАТУХА

30БОНДАРЕВА

31ЕВСЮК

32ДЫМОВА

33

ШАТУХА

БАРАН 10 - 00

34

БОНДАРЕВА

КАРПАЧ 00 - 10

35

ЕВСЮК

БУЯН 10 - 00

36

ДЫМОВА

МАРИНА 10 - 01

37

ЧЕРНИКОВА

ГОЛУБОВИЧ

00 - 10

38

КОЧЕТОВА

СКАМЬЯНОВА

11 - 00

39

ШАТУХА

КАРПАЧ
10 - 00s2

40

ЕВСЮК

ДЫМОВА
00 - 10

41

38

ШАТУХА

СКАМЬЯНОВА
00 - 10

42

37

ДЫМОВА

ЧЕРНИКОВА
10 - 00

43

ГОЛУБОВИЧ

КОЧЕТОВА

10 - 00

00 - 10

СКАМЬЯНОВА

10 - 00

ДЫМОВА

10 - 00

ГОЛУБОВИЧ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ГОЛУБОВИЧ Александра, Мн/МинСД. №1 Дин.

КОЧЕТОВА Яна, Вт/СД. Полоцк

СКАМЬЯНОВА Мишель, Мг/СД. Мог. р-на

ДЫМОВА Ирина, Вт/Вит.СД. Дин.

ШАТУХА Милана, Мн/ГЦОР ед.

ЧЕРНИКОВА Мария, Вт/СД. Орша

КАРПАЧ Виолетта, Бр/ДЮСШ Ивацевичи

ЕВСЮК Виктория, Мн/Буревестник
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Участник: 15

1

1. КЛЫПА Полина, Бр/ДЮСШ Ивацевичи (2.взр)

9. САСИМ София, Мн/Буревестник (3.юн)00s1 - 01

2

5. БАБАЧЕНОК Юлия, Гм/Гомсельмаш (КМС)

13. СКОРИКОВА Евгения, МО/МОКСД. (2.юн)10 - 00

3

3. СУСЛО Светлана, Гм/ГомСД. по бор. (КМС)

11. ОЛЕШКЕВИЧ Виктория, Гр/ГрСД. Дин. (3.юн)10 - 00

4

7. ГРОМЫКО Элина, Мн/ГЦОР ед. (1.взр)

5

2. ШИБАНОВА Полина, Бр/ДЮСШ Пуща (1.взр)

10. ТРУХАНОВИЧ Валерия, МО/ДЮСШ Дзерж. (1.взр)10 - 00

6

6. ЯРМОНТОВИЧ Софья, Гр/СД. №3 Лида (КМС)

14. ЛЕВАНЬШИНА Ариана, Мн/ГЦОР ед. (3.юн)10 - 00

7

4. КРАСЬКО Варвара, Вт/СД. №1 Н-П. (КМС)

12. МУДРАГЕЛОВА Валерия, Мг/СД. Спарта (3.взр)10 - 00

8

8. АВДИТОВСКАЯ Анастасия, Гр/ГГОДТДМ (2.взр)

16. ДАВЫДОВА Анна, Мн/Буревестник (2.юн)10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

САСИМ

БАБАЧЕНОК

10 - 00

10

СУСЛО

ГРОМЫКО

10 - 00

11

ШИБАНОВА

ЯРМОНТОВИЧ

00 - 10

12

КРАСЬКО

АВДИТОВСКАЯ

01 - 00s1

13

КЛЫПА

БАБАЧЕНОК
00 - 01

14

ОЛЕШКЕВИЧ

ГРОМЫКО
00 - 10

15

ЛЕВАНЬШИНА

ШИБАНОВА
01s1 - 10

16

МУДРАГЕЛОВА

АВДИТОВСКАЯ
00 - 10

17

САСИМ

СУСЛО

00 - 10

18

ЯРМОНТОВИЧ

КРАСЬКО

10 - 00s2

19

БАБАЧЕНОК

ГРОМЫКО

00 - 10

20

ШИБАНОВА

АВДИТОВСКАЯ

01 - 10

21

18

ГРОМЫКО

КРАСЬКО
10 - 00

22

17

АВДИТОВСКАЯ

САСИМ
10 - 00

23

СУСЛО

ЯРМОНТОВИЧ

00s1 - 11s1

ГРОМЫКО

АВДИТОВСКАЯ

ЯРМОНТОВИЧ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ЯРМОНТОВИЧ Софья, Гр/СД. №3 Лида

СУСЛО Светлана, Гм/ГомСД. по бор.

ГРОМЫКО Элина, Мн/ГЦОР ед.

АВДИТОВСКАЯ Анастасия, Гр/ГГОДТДМ

КРАСЬКО Варвара, Вт/СД. №1 Н-П.

САСИМ София, Мн/Буревестник

БАБАЧЕНОК Юлия, Гм/Гомсельмаш

ШИБАНОВА Полина, Бр/ДЮСШ Пуща



       +63
Участник: 13

1

1. ГОЛОСКОК Виктория, Бр/СД. Е и В (1.взр)

2

5. НАУМОВСКАЯ Ульяна, Гм/СД. Хойники (КМС)

13. КОТОВА Полина, Мн/Буревестник (1.юн)10 - 00

3

3. КОВАЛЬ Мария, Бр/ДЮСШ Давид-Г. (1.взр)

11. БЫСТРИМОВИЧ Александра, Мн/СД. по СЕ (1.юн)00 - 11

4

7. КОВАЛЬЧУК Маргарита, Вт/СД. Орша (1.взр)

15. СОРОКИНА Дарья, Гм/СД. БТЭУ (3.юн)10 - 00

5

2. ПЛЕСКАЦЕВИЧ Дарья, Бр/СД. Е и В (КМС)

6

6. МИНЕНКОВА Татьяна, Гм/СД. БТЭУ (3.взр)

14. БЕЛЬСКАЯ Анна, Вт/СД. №1 Н-П (3.взр)01 - 00s1

7

4. МУКЕТЕ Кристина-Эбанэ, Вт/ВОКЦОР (2.взр)

8

8. МАЗУРОВА Екатерина, Мн/ГЦОР ед. (3.юн)

16. ЖОГЛИК Валерия, Гр/ГрСД. Дин. (1.юн)10s2 - 00s3

A

B

C

D

9

ГОЛОСКОК

НАУМОВСКАЯ

10 - 00

10

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ

КОВАЛЬЧУК

01 - 00

11

ПЛЕСКАЦЕВИЧ

МИНЕНКОВА

10 - 00

12

МУКЕТЕ

МАЗУРОВА

11 - 00

13
НАУМОВСКАЯ

14

КОВАЛЬ

КОВАЛЬЧУК
10 - 00s1

15
МИНЕНКОВА

16
МАЗУРОВА

17

ГОЛОСКОК

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ

10s1 - 00s1

18

ПЛЕСКАЦЕВИЧ

МУКЕТЕ

10 - 00

19

НАУМОВСКАЯ

КОВАЛЬ

10 - 00

20

МИНЕНКОВА

МАЗУРОВА

10 - 00

21

18

НАУМОВСКАЯ

МУКЕТЕ
00 - 10

22

17

МИНЕНКОВА

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ
01 - 00

23

ГОЛОСКОК

ПЛЕСКАЦЕВИЧ

00 - 10

МУКЕТЕ

МИНЕНКОВА

ПЛЕСКАЦЕВИЧ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ПЛЕСКАЦЕВИЧ Дарья, Бр/СД. Е и В

ГОЛОСКОК Виктория, Бр/СД. Е и В

МУКЕТЕ Кристина-Эбанэ, Вт/ВОКЦОР

МИНЕНКОВА Татьяна, Гм/СД. БТЭУ

НАУМОВСКАЯ Ульяна, Гм/СД. Хойники

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ Александра, Мн/СД. по СЕ

КОВАЛЬ Мария, Бр/ДЮСШ Давид-Г.

МАЗУРОВА Екатерина, Мн/ГЦОР ед.


